

# SENATE CHAMBER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

DISPOSITION

☐ FLOOR AMENDMENT

No. \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_

☐ COMMITTEE AMENDMENT

\_\_\_\_\_  
(Date)

I move to amend House Bill No. 3375, by

Deleting, on page 9, line 16, after the word “State” the words and numbers “ten percent (10%)” and inserting in its place the words and numbers “five percent (5%)”

AND

On page 9, line 17, by deleting the word “net” and inserting in its place the word “gross”

AND

On page 11, line 11, by deleting the words and numbers “ten percent (10%)” and inserting in its place “five percent (5%)”

AND

On page 11, line 12, by deleting the word “net” and inserting in its place the word “gross”

Submitted by:

\_\_\_\_\_  
Senator Dahm

Dahm-MD-FA-HB3375

4/5/2018 2:48 PM

(Floor Amendments Only) Date and Time Filed: \_\_\_\_\_

☐ Untimely

☐ Amendment Cycle Extended

☐ Secondary Amendment